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§ London Underground Limited (Metropolitan Line) 
services operate between Harrow-on-the-Hill, 
Rickmansworth, Chorleywood, Chalfont & 
Latimer and Amersham

A From London Marylebone

Table 114 Mondays to Fridays

London - Amersham and Aylesbury
18 May to 23 October

Network Diagram - see first page of Table 114

Miles CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
MX MO MX
A A A

0 London Marylebone 10 . . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 06 33 07 03 07 24 07 57 08 27 08 57 . . . . . 09 02 09 27 09 42 10 12 10 42 11 12 11 42 12 12 12 42 . . . . . 13 12 13 42 14 12
9 Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §      .     j d . . 00 09 06 45 07 15 07 36 08 09 08 39 09 09 . 09 17 09 39 09 54 10 24 10 54 11 24 11 54 12 24 12 54 . 13 24 13 54 14 24
17 Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . 00 19 06 55 07 25 07 46 08 19 08 49 09 19 . . . . . 09 27 09 49 10 04 10 34 11 04 11 34 12 04 12 34 13 04 . . . . . 13 34 14 04 14 34
19¼ Chorleywood §  .       .       .     j d . . 00 24 07 00 07 30 07 51 08 24 08 54 09 24 . 09 32 09 54 10 09 10 39 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09 . 13 39 14 09 14 39
21½ Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . 00 28 07 04 07 34 07 55 08 28 08 58 09 28 . . . . . 09 36 09 58 10 13 10 43 11 13 11 43 12 13 12 43 13 13 . . . . . 13 43 14 13 14 43
23½ Amersham §     .       .       .     j d . 00 02 00 32 07 08 07 38 07 59 08 32 09 02 09 32 . 09 42 10 02 10 17 10 47 11 17 11 47 12 17 12 47 13 17 . 13 47 14 17 14 47
28¾ Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d . . . . . 00 09 00 39 07 15 07 45 08 06 08 39 09 09 09 39 . . . . . 09 49 10 09 10 24 10 54 11 24 11 54 12 24 12 54 13 24 . . . . . 13 54 14 24 14 54
33¼ Wendover   .       .       .       .       .   d . 00 15 00 45 07 21 07 52 08 12 08 45 09 15 09 45 . 09 56 10 15 10 30 11 00 11 30 12 00 12 30 13 00 13 30 . 14 00 14 30 15 00
35¼ Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 04 00 19 00 49 07 25 07 57 08 17 08 49 09 19 09 49 . . . . . 10 01 10 19 10 34 11 04 11 34 12 04 12 34 13 04 13 34 . . . . . 14 04 14 34 15 04
37¾ Aylesbury   .       .       .       .       .   d 00 09 00a26 00a56 07 30 08 14 08 34 08a56 09 36 09a56 . 10a08 10 24 10a41 11 12 11a41 12 09 12a41 13 09 13a41 . 14 09 14a41 15 09
40½ Aylesbury Vale Parkway . . . . . .   a 00 18 . . . . . . . . . . 07 39 08 22 08 42 . . . . . 09 44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 33 . . . . . 11 20 . . . . . 12 18 . . . . . 13 18 . . . . . . . . . . 14 18 . . . . . 15 18

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 14 42 15 12 15 42 16 12 16 27 16 42 . . . . . 17 11 17 30 17 42 17 59 18 11 18 32 18 43 18 59 19 18 . . . . . 19 33 19 55 20 21 20 42 21 12 21 42 22 12
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 14 54 15 24 15 54 16 24 . 16 54 . 17 23 . 17 54 . 18 23 . 18 55 . 19 30 . 19 45 20 07 20 33 20 55 21 24 21 54 22 24
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 15 04 15 34 16 04 16 34 . . . . . 17 04 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18 04 . . . . . 18 35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19 40 . . . . . 19 55 20 17 20 43 21 08 21 34 22 04 22 34
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39 . 17 09 . 17 37 . 18 09 . 18 40 . 19 11 . 19 45 . 20 00 20 22 20 48 21 13 21 39 22 09 22 39
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 15 13 15 43 16 13 16 43 . . . . . 17 13 . . . . . 17 41 . . . . . 18 13 . . . . . 18 44 . . . . . 19 15 . . . . . 19 49 . . . . . 20 04 20 26 20 52 21 17 21 43 22 13 22 43
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 15 17 15 47 16 17 16 47 16 59 17 17 . 17 45 . 18 17 18 31 18 48 . 19 19 19 34 19 53 . 20 08 20 30 20 56 21 21 21 47 22 17 22 47
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 15 24 15 54 16 24 16 54 17 06 17 24 . . . . . 17 52 18 06 18 24 18 38 18 55 19 09 19 26 19 41 20 00 . . . . . 20 15 20 37 21 03 21 27 21 54 22 24 22 54
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 15 30 16 00 16 30 17 00 17 12 17 30 . 17 58 18 12 18 30 18 44 19 01 19 15 19 32 19 48 20 06 . 20 21 20 43 21 09 21 33 22 00 22 30 23 00
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 15 34 16 04 16 34 17 04 17 17 17 34 . . . . . 18 02 18 17 18 34 18 49 19 05 19 20 19 36 19 53 20 10 . . . . . 20 25 20 47 21 13 21 37 22 04 22 34 23 04
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 15a41 16 09 16 39 17 09 17a25 17 39 . 18a10 18 24 18a41 18 54 19a10 19 25 19a42 19 59 20a17 . 20 30 20 53 21a20 21 42 22a11 22 39 23 09
Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a . . . . . 16 18 16 48 17 18 . . . . . 17 48 . . . . . . . . . . 18 32 . . . . . 19 03 . . . . . 19 34 . . . . . 20 08 . . . . . . . . . . 20 39 21 01 . . . . . 21 53 . . . . . 22 52 23 18

CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 22 42 23 12 . . . . . 23 57 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 22 54 23 24 . 00 09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 23 04 23 34 . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 23 09 23 39 . 00 24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 23 13 23 43 . . . . . 00 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 23 17 23 47 . 00 32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 23 24 23 54 . . . . . 00 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 23 30 23 59 . 00 45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 23 34 00 04 . . . . . 00 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 23a41 00 09 . 00a56 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a . . . . . 00 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mondays to Fridays

26 October to 11 December

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
MX

A A

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . 06 33 07 27 07 57 08 27 08 57 09 27 09 57 . . . . . 10 27 10 57 11 27 11 57 12 27 12 57 13 27 13 57 14 27 . . . . . 14 57 15 27 15 57 16 12
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d . 00 09 06 45 07 39 08 09 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 . 10 39 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09 13 39 14 09 14 39 . 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 24
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 19 06 55 07 49 08 19 08 49 09 19 09 49 10 19 . . . . . 10 49 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19 13 49 14 19 14 49 . . . . . 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 34
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . 00 24 07 00 07 54 08 24 08 54 09 24 09 54 10 24 . 10 54 11 24 11 54 12 24 12 54 13 24 13 54 14 24 14 54 . 15 24 15 54 16 24 16 39
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 28 07 04 07 58 08 28 08 58 09 28 09 58 10 28 . . . . . 10 58 11 28 11 58 12 28 12 58 13 28 13 58 14 28 14 58 . . . . . 15 28 15 58 16 28 16 43
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 00 02 00 32 07 08 08 02 08 32 09 02 09 32 10 02 10 32 . 11 02 11 32 12 02 12 32 13 02 13 32 14 02 14 32 15 02 . 15 32 16 02 16 32 16 47
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 09 00 39 07 15 08 09 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 10 39 . . . . . 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09 13 39 14 09 14 39 15 09 . . . . . 15 39 16 09 16 39 16 54
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 00 15 00 45 07 21 08 15 08 45 09 15 09 45 10 15 10 45 . 11 15 11 45 12 15 12 45 13 15 13 45 14 15 14 45 15 15 . 15 45 16 15 16 45 17 00
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 19 00 49 07 25 08 19 08 49 09 19 09 49 10 19 10 49 . . . . . 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19 13 49 14 19 14 49 15 19 . . . . . 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 04
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 00a26 00 54 07 30 08a26 08 54 09a26 09 54 10a26 10 54 . 11a26 11 54 12a26 12 54 13a26 13 54 14a26 14 54 15a26 . 15 54 16a26 16 54 17a09
Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a . . . . . 01 03 07 39 . . . . . 09 03 . . . . . 10 03 . . . . . 11 03 . . . . . . . . . . 12 03 . . . . . 13 03 . . . . . 14 03 . . . . . 15 03 . . . . . . . . . . 16 03 . . . . . 17 03 . . . . .

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 16 27 16 42 17 11 17 30 17 42 . . . . . 17 59 18 11 18 32 18 43 18 59 19 21 19 32 19 55 20 23 . . . . . 20 57 21 27 21 57 22 27 22 57 23 27 23 57 . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d . 16 54 17 23 . 17 54 . . 18 23 . 18 55 19 11 . 19 45 20 07 20 35 . 21 09 21 39 22 09 22 39 23 09 23 39 00 09 .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 17 04 . . . . . . . . . . 18 04 . . . . . . . . . . 18 35 . . . . . . . . . . 19 22 . . . . . 19 55 20 17 20 45 . . . . . 21 19 21 49 22 19 22 49 23 19 23 49 00 19 . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . 17 09 17 37 . 18 09 . . 18 40 . 19 11 19 26 . 20 00 20 22 20 50 . 21 24 21 54 22 24 22 54 23 24 23 54 00 24 .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 17 13 17 41 . . . . . 18 13 . . . . . . . . . . 18 44 . . . . . 19 15 19 30 . . . . . 20 04 20 26 20 54 . . . . . 21 28 21 58 22 28 22 58 23 28 23 58 00 28 . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 16 57 17 17 17 45 . 18 17 . 18 31 18 48 . 19 19 19 34 19 51 20 08 20 30 20 58 . 21 32 22 02 22 32 23 02 23 32 00 02 00 32 .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 04 17 24 17 52 18 06 18 24 . . . . . 18 38 18 55 19 09 19 26 19 41 19 58 20 15 20 37 21 05 . . . . . 21 39 22 09 22 39 23 09 23 39 00 09 00 39 . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 17 10 17 30 17 58 18 12 18 30 . 18 44 19 01 19 15 19 32 19 47 20 04 20 21 20 43 21 11 . 21 45 22 15 22 45 23 15 23 45 00 15 00 45 .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 14 17 34 18 02 18 17 18 34 . . . . . 18 48 19 05 19 20 19 36 19 51 20 08 20 25 20 47 21 15 . . . . . 21 49 22 19 22 49 23 19 23 49 00 19 00 49 . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 17 20 17 45 18a09 18 24 18a41 . 18 58 19a10 19 25 19a42 20 00 20a15 20 30 20 52 21a22 . 21 54 22a26 22 54 23a26 23 54 00a26 00 54 .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a 17 29 17 54 . . . . . 18 32 . . . . . . . . . . 19 07 . . . . . 19 34 . . . . . 20 08 . . . . . 20 39 21 01 . . . . . . . . . . 22 03 . . . . . 23 03 . . . . . 00 03 . . . . . 01 03 . . . . .

Saturdays
23 May to 24 October

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
A A

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07 12 07 42 08 12 08 42 09 12 09 42 . . . . . 10 12 10 42 11 12 11 42 12 12 12 42 13 12 13 42 14 12 . . . . . 14 42 15 12 15 42 16 12
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d . 00 09 . 07 24 07 54 08 24 08 54 09 24 09 54 . 10 24 10 54 11 24 11 54 12 24 12 54 13 24 13 54 14 24 . 14 54 15 24 15 54 16 24
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . 07 34 08 04 08 34 09 04 09 34 10 04 . . . . . 10 34 11 04 11 34 12 04 12 34 13 04 13 34 14 04 14 34 . . . . . 15 04 15 34 16 04 16 34
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . 00 24 . 07 39 08 09 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 . 10 39 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09 13 39 14 09 14 39 . 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 28 . . . . . 07 43 08 13 08 43 09 13 09 43 10 13 . . . . . 10 43 11 13 11 43 12 13 12 43 13 13 13 43 14 13 14 43 . . . . . 15 13 15 43 16 13 16 43
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d . 00 32 07 05 07 47 08 17 08 47 09 17 09 47 10 17 . 10 47 11 17 11 47 12 17 12 47 13 17 13 47 14 17 14 47 . 15 17 15 47 16 17 16 47
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d . . . . . 00 39 07 12 07 54 08 24 08 54 09 24 09 54 10 24 . . . . . 10 54 11 24 11 54 12 24 12 54 13 24 13 54 14 24 14 54 . . . . . 15 24 15 54 16 24 16 54
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d . 00 45 07 18 08 00 08 30 09 00 09 30 10 00 10 30 . 11 00 11 30 12 00 12 30 13 00 13 30 14 00 14 30 15 00 . 15 30 16 00 16 30 17 00
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 04 00 49 07 22 08 04 08 34 09 04 09 34 10 04 10 34 . . . . . 11 04 11 34 12 04 12 34 13 04 13 34 14 04 14 34 15 04 . . . . . 15 34 16 04 16 34 17 04
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 00 09 00a56 07a29 08 09 08a41 09 09 09a41 10 09 10a41 . 11 09 11a41 12 09 12a41 13 09 13a41 14 09 14a41 15 09 . 15a41 16 09 16a41 17 09
Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a 00 18 . . . . . . . . . . 08 18 . . . . . 09 18 . . . . . 10 18 . . . . . . . . . . 11 18 . . . . . 12 18 . . . . . 13 18 . . . . . 14 18 . . . . . 15 18 . . . . . . . . . . 16 18 . . . . . 17 18
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§ London Underground Limited (Metropolitan Line) 
services operate between Harrow-on-the-Hill, 
Rickmansworth, Chorleywood, Chalfont & 
Latimer and Amersham

A From London Marylebone

Table 114 Saturdays

London - Amersham and Aylesbury
23 May to 24 October

Network Diagram - see first page of Table 114

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 16 42 17 12 . . . . . 17 42 18 12 18 42 19 12 19 42 20 12 21 12 22 12 23 12 . . . . . 23 57 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 16 54 17 24 . 17 54 18 24 18 54 19 24 19 54 20 24 21 24 22 24 23 24 . 00 09 . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 17 04 17 34 . . . . . 18 04 18 34 19 04 19 34 20 04 20 34 21 34 22 34 23 34 . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 17 09 17 39 . 18 09 18 39 19 09 19 39 20 09 20 39 21 39 22 39 23 39 . 00 24 . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 17 13 17 43 . . . . . 18 13 18 43 19 13 19 43 20 13 20 43 21 43 22 43 23 43 . . . . . 00 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 17 17 17 47 . 18 17 18 47 19 17 19 47 20 17 20 47 21 47 22 47 23 47 . 00 32 . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 24 17 54 . . . . . 18 24 18 54 19 24 19 54 20 24 20 54 21 54 22 54 23 54 . . . . . 00 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 17 30 18 00 . 18 30 19 00 19 30 20 00 20 30 21 00 22 00 23 00 23 59 . 00 45 . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 34 18 04 . . . . . 18 34 19 04 19 34 20 04 20 34 21 04 22 04 23 04 00 04 . . . . . 00 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 17a41 18 09 . 18a41 19 09 19a41 20 09 20a41 21 09 22 09 23 09 00 09 . 00a56 . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a . . . . . 18 18 . . . . . . . . . . 19 18 . . . . . 20 18 . . . . . 21 18 22 18 23 18 00 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Saturdays
31 October to 12 December

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
A A

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07 27 07 57 08 27 08 57 09 27 09 57 . . . . . 10 27 10 57 11 27 11 57 12 27 12 57 13 27 13 57 14 27 . . . . . 14 57 15 27 15 57 16 27
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d . 00 09 . 07 39 08 09 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 . 10 39 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09 13 39 14 09 14 39 . 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . 07 49 08 19 08 49 09 19 09 49 10 19 . . . . . 10 49 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19 13 49 14 19 14 49 . . . . . 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 49
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . 00 24 . 07 54 08 24 08 54 09 24 09 54 10 24 . 10 54 11 24 11 54 12 24 12 54 13 24 13 54 14 24 14 54 . 15 24 15 54 16 24 16 54
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 28 . . . . . 07 58 08 28 08 58 09 28 09 58 10 28 . . . . . 10 58 11 28 11 58 12 28 12 58 13 28 13 58 14 28 14 58 . . . . . 15 28 15 58 16 28 16 58
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 00 02 00 32 07 22 08 02 08 32 09 02 09 32 10 02 10 32 . 11 02 11 32 12 02 12 32 13 02 13 32 14 02 14 32 15 02 . 15 32 16 02 16 32 17 02
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 09 00 39 07 29 08 09 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 10 39 . . . . . 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09 13 39 14 09 14 39 15 09 . . . . . 15 39 16 09 16 39 17 09
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 00 15 00 45 07 35 08 15 08 45 09 15 09 45 10 15 10 45 . 11 15 11 45 12 15 12 45 13 15 13 45 14 15 14 45 15 15 . 15 45 16 15 16 45 17 15
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 19 00 49 07 39 08 19 08 49 09 19 09 49 10 19 10 49 . . . . . 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19 13 49 14 19 14 49 15 19 . . . . . 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 19
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 00a26 00 54 07a46 08 24 08 54 09a26 09 54 10a26 10 54 . 11a26 11 54 12a26 12 54 13a26 13 54 14a26 14 54 15a26 . 15 54 16a26 16 54 17a26
Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a . . . . . 01 03 . . . . . 08 33 09 03 . . . . . 10 03 . . . . . 11 03 . . . . . . . . . . 12 03 . . . . . 13 03 . . . . . 14 03 . . . . . 15 03 . . . . . . . . . . 16 03 . . . . . 17 03 . . . . .

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 16 57 17 27 17 57 18 27 18 57 . . . . . 19 27 19 57 20 27 20 57 21 27 21 57 22 27 22 57 23 27 . . . . . 23 57 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 17 09 17 39 18 09 18 39 19 09 . 19 39 20 09 20 39 21 09 21 39 22 09 22 39 23 09 23 39 . 00 09 . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 17 19 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 . . . . . 19 49 20 19 20 49 21 19 21 49 22 19 22 49 23 19 23 49 . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 17 24 17 54 18 24 18 54 19 24 . 19 54 20 24 20 54 21 24 21 54 22 24 22 54 23 24 23 54 . 00 24 . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 17 28 17 58 18 28 18 58 19 28 . . . . . 19 58 20 28 20 58 21 28 21 58 22 28 22 58 23 28 23 58 . . . . . 00 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 17 32 18 02 18 32 19 02 19 32 . 20 02 20 32 21 02 21 32 22 02 22 32 23 02 23 32 00 02 . 00 32 . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 39 18 09 18 39 19 09 19 39 . . . . . 20 09 20 39 21 09 21 39 22 09 22 39 23 09 23 39 00 09 . . . . . 00 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 17 45 18 15 18 45 19 15 19 45 . 20 15 20 45 21 15 21 45 22 15 22 45 23 15 23 45 00 15 . 00 45 . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 19 49 . . . . . 20 19 20 49 21 19 21 49 22 19 22 49 23 19 23 49 00 19 . . . . . 00 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 17 54 18a26 18 54 19a26 19 54 . 20a26 20 54 21a26 21 54 22a26 22 54 23 24 23 54 00a26 . 00a56 . . . . . . .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a 18 03 . . . . . 19 03 . . . . . 20 03 . . . . . . . . . . 21 03 . . . . . 22 03 . . . . . 23 03 23 33 00 03 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sundays

17 May to 18 October

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
A A

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08 12 09 12 10 12 11 12 12 12 . . . . . 13 12 14 12 14 42 15 12 15 42 16 12 16 42 17 12 17 42 . . . . . 18 12 18 42 19 12 19 42
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d . . 00 09 . 08 24 09 24 10 24 11 24 12 24 . 13 24 14 24 14 54 15 24 15 54 16 24 16 54 17 24 17 54 . 18 24 18 54 19 24 19 54
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . 08 34 09 34 10 34 11 34 12 34 . . . . . 13 34 14 34 15 04 15 34 16 04 16 34 17 04 17 34 18 04 . . . . . 18 34 19 04 19 34 20 04
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . . 00 24 . 08 39 09 39 10 39 11 39 12 39 . 13 39 14 39 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39 17 09 17 39 18 09 . 18 39 19 09 19 39 20 09
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . 00 28 . . . . . 08 43 09 43 10 43 11 43 12 43 . . . . . 13 43 14 43 15 13 15 43 16 13 16 43 17 13 17 43 18 13 . . . . . 18 43 19 13 19 43 20 13
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d . 00 02 00 32 08 17 08 47 09 47 10 47 11 47 12 47 . 13 47 14 47 15 17 15 47 16 17 16 47 17 17 17 47 18 17 . 18 47 19 17 19 47 20 17
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d . . . . . 00 09 00 39 08 24 08 54 09 54 10 54 11 54 12 54 . . . . . 13 54 14 54 15 24 15 54 16 24 16 54 17 24 17 54 18 24 . . . . . 18 54 19 24 19 54 20 24
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d . 00 15 00 45 08 30 09 00 10 00 11 00 12 00 13 00 . 14 00 15 00 15 30 16 00 16 30 17 00 17 30 18 00 18 30 . 19 00 19 30 20 00 20 30
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 04 00 19 00 49 08 34 09 04 10 04 11 04 12 04 13 04 . . . . . 14 04 15 04 15 34 16 04 16 34 17 04 17 34 18 04 18 34 . . . . . 19 04 19 34 20 04 20 34
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 00 09 00a26 00a56 08a41 09 09 10 09 11 09 12 09 13 09 . 14 09 15 09 15a41 16 09 16a41 17 09 17a41 18 09 18a41 . 19 09 19a41 20 09 20a41
Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a 00 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09 18 10 18 11 18 12 18 13 18 . . . . . 14 18 15 18 . . . . . 16 18 . . . . . 17 18 . . . . . 18 18 . . . . . . . . . . 19 18 . . . . . 20 18 . . . . .

CH CH CH CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 20 12 20 42 21 12 21 42 22 27 . . . . . 23 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 20 24 20 54 21 24 21 54 22 39 . 23 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 20 34 21 04 21 34 22 04 22 49 . . . . . 23 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 20 39 21 09 21 39 22 09 22 54 . 23 54 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 20 43 21 13 21 43 22 13 22 58 . . . . . 23 58 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 20 47 21 17 21 47 22 17 23 02 . 00 02 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 20 54 21 24 21 54 22 24 23 09 . . . . . 00 09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 21 00 21 30 22 00 22 30 23 15 . 00 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 21 04 21 34 22 04 22 34 23 19 . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 21 09 21a41 22 09 22a41 23 24 . 00a26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a 21 18 . . . . . 22 18 . . . . . 23 33 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sundays

25 October to 6 December

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
A A

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d . . . . . . . . . . 08 57 09 57 10 57 11 57 12 57 13 57 14 57 . . . . . 15 27 15 57 16 27 16 57 17 27 17 57 18 27 18 57 19 27 . . . . . 19 57 20 27 20 57 21 27
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d . 00 09 09 09 10 09 11 09 12 09 13 09 14 09 15 09 . 15 39 16 09 16 39 17 09 17 39 18 09 18 39 19 09 19 39 . 20 09 20 39 21 09 21 39
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 19 09 19 10 19 11 19 12 19 13 19 14 19 15 19 . . . . . 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 19 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 19 49 . . . . . 20 19 20 49 21 19 21 49
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . 00 24 09 24 10 24 11 24 12 24 13 24 14 24 15 24 . 15 54 16 24 16 54 17 24 17 54 18 24 18 54 19 24 19 54 . 20 24 20 54 21 24 21 54
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 00 28 09 28 10 28 11 28 12 28 13 28 14 28 15 28 . . . . . 15 58 16 28 16 58 17 28 17 58 18 28 18 58 19 28 19 58 . . . . . 20 28 20 58 21 28 21 58
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 00 02 00 32 09 32 10 32 11 32 12 32 13 32 14 32 15 32 . 16 02 16 32 17 02 17 32 18 02 18 32 19 02 19 32 20 02 . 20 32 21 02 21 32 22 02
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 09 00 39 09 39 10 39 11 39 12 39 13 39 14 39 15 39 . . . . . 16 09 16 39 17 09 17 39 18 09 18 39 19 09 19 39 20 09 . . . . . 20 39 21 09 21 39 22 09
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 00 15 00 45 09 45 10 45 11 45 12 45 13 45 14 45 15 45 . 16 15 16 45 17 15 17 45 18 15 18 45 19 15 19 45 20 15 . 20 45 21 15 21 45 22 15
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 00 19 00 49 09 49 10 49 11 49 12 49 13 49 14 49 15 49 . . . . . 16 19 16 49 17 19 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 19 49 20 19 . . . . . 20 49 21 19 21 49 22 19
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 00a26 00a56 09 54 10 54 11 54 12 54 13 54 14 54 15 54 . 16a26 16 54 17a26 17 54 18a26 18 54 19a26 19 54 20a26 . 20 54 21a26 21 54 22a26
Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a . . . . . . . . . . 10 03 11 03 12 03 13 03 14 03 15 03 16 03 . . . . . . . . . . 17 03 . . . . . 18 03 . . . . . 19 03 . . . . . 20 03 . . . . . . . . . . 21 03 . . . . . 22 03 . . . . .
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§ London Underground Limited (Metropolitan Line) 
services operate between Harrow-on-the-Hill, 
Rickmansworth, Chorleywood, Chalfont & 
Latimer and Amersham

Table 114 Sundays

London - Amersham and Aylesbury
25 October to 6 December

Network Diagram - see first page of Table 114

CH CH CH

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j d 21 57 22 27 . . . . . 23 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 22 09 22 39 . 23 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 22 19 22 49 . . . . . 23 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 22 24 22 54 . 23 54 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 22 28 22 58 . . . . . 23 58 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 22 32 23 02 . 00 02 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 22 39 23 09 . . . . . 00 09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 22 45 23 15 . 00 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 22 49 23 19 . . . . . 00 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 22 54 23 24 . 00a26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   a 23 03 23 33 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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§ London Underground Limited (Metropolitan Line) 
services operate between Harrow-on-the-Hill, 
Rickmansworth, Chorleywood, Chalfont & 
Latimer and Amersham

A until 2 October

Table 114R Mondays to Fridays

Aylesbury and Amersham - London
18 May to 23 October

Network Diagram - see first page of Table 114

Miles CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH
A

0 Aylesbury Vale Parkway . . . . . .   d 05s15 05 44 . . . . . 06 19 . . . . . 06 51 . . . . . . . . . . 07 23 . . . . . 07 49 08 08 08 28 09 00 09 30 10 00 . . . . . . . . . . 11 00 . . . . . 12 00 . . . . . 13 00
2¾ Aylesbury   .       .       .       .       .   d 05s20 05 49 06 07 06 24 06 38 06 56 . 07 10 07 28 07 42 08 00 08 13 08 33 09 05 09 35 10 05 . 10 35 11 05 11 35 12 05 12 35 13 05
5¼ Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 05s25 05 54 06 11 06 29 06 43 07 01 . . . . . 07 15 07 33 07 47 08 05 08 18 08 37 09 09 09 39 10 09 . . . . . 10 39 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 13 09
7¼ Wendover   .       .       .       .       .   d 05s29 05 58 06 15 06 33 06 47 07 05 . 07 19 07 37 07 51 08 09 08 22 08 41 09 13 09 43 10 13 . 10 43 11 13 11 43 12 13 12 43 13 13
11¾ Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 05s36 06 04 06 21 06 40 06 53 07 12 . . . . . 07 25 07 44 07 57 08 16 08 28 08 47 09 19 09 49 10 19 . . . . . 10 49 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19
17 Amersham §     .       .       .     j d 05s43 06 11 06 28 06 47 07 00 07 19 . 07 32 07 51 08 04 08 23 08 35 08 54 09 26 09 56 10 26 . 10 56 11 26 11 56 12 26 12 56 13 26
19 Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d s 06 15 06 32 . . . . . 07 04 . . . . . . . . . . 07 36 . . . . . 08 08 . . . . . 08 39 08 58 09 30 10 00 10 30 . . . . . 11 00 11 30 12 00 12 30 13 00 13 30
21¼ Chorleywood §  .       .       .     j d s 06 18 06 35 . 07 07 . . 07 39 . 08 11 . 08 42 09 01 09 33 10 03 10 33 . 11 03 11 33 12 03 12 33 13 03 13 33
23½ Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d s 06 23 06 40 . . . . . 07 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08 16 . . . . . . . . . . 09 06 09 38 10 08 10 38 . . . . . 11 08 11 38 12 08 12 38 13 08 13 38
31½ Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §      .     j d 06s01 06 34 06 51 . 07 23 . . 07 54 . 08 27 . 08 57 09 17 09 49 10 19 10 49 . 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19 13 49
40½ London Marylebone 10 . . . . .  j a 06s16 06 49 07 07 07 19 07 38 07 53 . . . . . 08 09 08 25 08 42 08 59 09 12 09 33 10 05 10 35 11 05 . . . . . 11 35 12 05 12 35 13 05 13 35 14 05

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 13 30 . . . . . 14 30 . . . . . 15 00 . . . . . 16 00 16 30 . . . . . 17 00 17 27 . . . . . 18 18 . . . . . . . . . . 19 18 . . . . . 20 24 . . . . . 21 30 22 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 13 35 14 05 14 35 . 15 05 15 35 16 05 16 35 16 48 17 05 17 32 18 03 18 30 . 19 03 19 35 20 05 20 35 21 05 21 35 22 35 . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 13 39 14 09 14 39 . . . . . 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39 16 52 17 09 17 36 18 08 18 34 . . . . . 19 07 19 39 20 09 20 39 21 09 21 39 22 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 13 43 14 13 14 43 . 15 13 15 43 16 13 16 43 16 56 17 13 17 40 18 12 18 38 . 19 11 19 43 20 13 20 43 21 13 21 43 22 43 . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 13 49 14 19 14 49 . . . . . 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 02 17 19 17 46 18 18 18 44 . . . . . 19 17 19 49 20 19 20 49 21 19 21 49 22 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 13 56 14 26 14 56 . 15 26 15 56 16 26 16 56 17 09 17 26 17 53 18 24 18 51 . 19 24 19 56 20 26 20 56 21 26 21 56 22 56 . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 14 00 14 30 15 00 . . . . . 15 30 16 00 16 30 17 00 17 13 17 30 17 57 18 28 18 55 . . . . . 19 28 20 00 20 30 21 00 21 30 22 00 23 00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 14 03 14 33 15 03 . 15 33 16 03 16 33 17 03 17 16 17 33 18 00 18 32 18 58 . 19 31 20 03 20 33 21 03 21 33 22 03 23 03 . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 14 08 14 38 15 08 . . . . . 15 38 16 08 16 38 17 08 17 21 17 38 18 05 18 36 19 03 . . . . . 19 36 20 08 20 38 21 08 21 38 22 08 23 08 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 14 19 14 49 15 19 . 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 19 17 32 17 49 18 16 18 47 19 14 . 19 47 20 19 20 49 21 19 21 49 22 19 23 19 . . .

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 14 35 15 05 15 35 . . . . . 16 05 16 35 17 05 17 35 17 48 18 05 18 32 19 03 19 30 . . . . . 20 03 20 35 21 05 21 35 22 05 22 35 23 35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mondays to Fridays

26 October to 11 December

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 05 1505 41 . . . . . 06 16 . . . . . . . . . . 06 48 . . . . . 07 20 . . . . . 07 47 . . . . . 08 0908 36 . . . . . 09 15 . . . . . . . . . . 10 12 . . . . . 11 12 . . . . . . . . . . 12 12
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 05 2005 4606 0406 2106 35 . 06 5307 0907 2507 3807 57 . 08 1408 4109 0209 20 . 09 4710 1710 4711 1711 47 . 12 17
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 05 2505 5106 0806 2606 40 . . . . . 06 5807 1407 3007 4308 02 . . . . . 08 1908 4509 0609 24 . . . . . 09 5110 2110 5111 2111 51 . . . . . 12 21
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 05 2905 5506 1206 3006 44 . 07 0207 1807 3407 4708 06 . 08 2308 4909 1009 28 . 09 5510 2510 5511 2511 55 . 12 25
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 05 3606 0106 1806 3706 50 . . . . . 07 0907 2407 4107 5308 13 . . . . . 08 2908 5509 1609 34 . . . . . 10 0110 3111 0111 3112 01 . . . . . 12 31
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 05 4306 0806 2506 4406 57 . 07 1607 3107 4808 0008 20 . 08 3609 0209 2309 41 . 10 0810 3811 0811 3812 08 . 12 38
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 06 1206 29 . . . . . 07 01 . . . . . . . . . . 07 35 . . . . . 08 04 . . . . . . . . . . 08 4009 0609 2709 46 . . . . . 10 1210 4211 1211 4212 12 . . . . . 12 42
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d . 06 17 06 34 . 07 06 . . 07 40 . 08 09 . . 08 4509 1109 3209 50 . 10 1710 4711 1711 4712 17 . 12 47
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d . . . . . 06 2306 40 . . . . . 07 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09 1709 3809 56 . . . . . 10 2310 5311 2311 5312 23 . . . . . 12 53
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 06 0106 3406 51 . 07 23 . . 07 56 . 08 26 . . 09 0109 2809 4910 08 . 10 3411 0411 3412 0412 34 . 13 04
London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 06 1606 4907 0707 2207 38 . . . . . 07 5308 1208 2508 4108 59 . . . . . 09 1709 4410 0510 22 . . . . . 10 5011 2011 5012 2012 50 . . . . . 13 20

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d . . . . . 13 12 . . . . . 14 12 . . . . . 15 12 . . . . . 16 12 . . . . . . . . . . 17 0717 3718 1018 4119 1219 4220 1220 44 . . . . . 21 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 12 4713 1713 4714 1714 4715 1715 4716 17 . 16 4517 1217 4718 1518 4619 1719 4720 1720 49 . 21 1721 4722 47 . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 12 5113 2113 5114 2114 5115 2115 5116 21 . . . . . 16 4917 1617 5118 1918 5019 2119 5120 2120 53 . . . . . 21 2121 5122 51 . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 12 5513 2513 5514 2514 5515 2515 5516 25 . 16 5317 2017 5518 2318 5419 2519 5520 2520 57 . 21 2521 5522 55 . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 13 0113 3114 0114 3115 0115 3116 0116 31 . . . . . 16 5917 2618 0118 2919 0019 3120 0120 3121 03 . . . . . 21 3122 0123 01 . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 13 0813 3814 0814 3815 0815 3816 0816 38 . 17 0617 3318 0818 3619 0719 3820 0820 3821 10 . 21 3822 0823 08 . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 13 1213 4214 1214 4215 1215 4216 1216 42 . . . . . 17 1017 3718 1218 4019 1119 4220 1220 4321 14 . . . . . 21 4222 1223 12 . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 13 1713 4714 1714 4715 1715 4716 1716 47 . 17 1517 4218 1718 4519 1619 4720 1720 4721 19 . 21 4722 1723 17 . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 13 2313 5314 2314 5315 2315 5316 2316 53 . . . . . 17 2117 4818 2318 5119 2219 5320 2320 5321 26 . . . . . 21 5322 2323 23 . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 13 3414 0414 3415 0415 3416 0416 3417 04 . 17 3217 5918 3419 0219 3320 0420 3421 0521 37 . 22 0422 3423 34 . .

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 13 5014 2014 5015 2015 5016 2016 5017 20 . . . . . 17 4718 1518 4919 1819 4920 2020 5021 2021 52 . . . . . 22 2122 5023 50 . . . . . . . . . .

Saturdays
23 May to 24 October

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d . . . . . . . . . . 07 00 07 30 . . . . . . . . . . 08 30 . . . . . 09 30 . . . . . 10 30 . . . . . 11 30 . . . . . 12 30 . . . . . . . . . . 13 30 . . . . . 14 30 . . . . . 15 30 . . . . . 16 30
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 06 05 06 35 07 05 07 35 08 05 . 08 35 09 05 09 35 10 05 10 35 11 05 11 35 12 05 12 35 . 13 05 13 35 14 05 14 35 15 05 15 35 16 05 16 35
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 06 09 06 39 07 09 07 39 08 09 . . . . . 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 10 39 11 09 11 39 12 09 12 39 . . . . . 13 09 13 39 14 09 14 39 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 06 13 06 43 07 13 07 43 08 13 . 08 43 09 13 09 43 10 13 10 43 11 13 11 43 12 13 12 43 . 13 13 13 43 14 13 14 43 15 13 15 43 16 13 16 43
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 06 19 06 49 07 19 07 49 08 19 . . . . . 08 49 09 19 09 49 10 19 10 49 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 . . . . . 13 19 13 49 14 19 14 49 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 49
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 06 26 06a58 07 26 07 56 08 26 . 08 56 09 26 09 56 10 26 10 56 11 26 11 56 12 26 12 56 . 13 26 13 56 14 26 14 56 15 26 15 56 16 26 16 56
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 06 30 . . . . . 07 30 08 00 08 30 . . . . . 09 00 09 30 10 00 10 30 11 00 11 30 12 00 12 30 13 00 . . . . . 13 30 14 00 14 30 15 00 15 30 16 00 16 30 17 00
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 06 33 . 07 33 08 03 08 33 . 09 03 09 33 10 03 10 33 11 03 11 33 12 03 12 33 13 03 . 13 33 14 03 14 33 15 03 15 33 16 03 16 33 17 03
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 06 38 . . . . . 07 38 08 08 08 38 . . . . . 09 08 09 38 10 08 10 38 11 08 11 38 12 08 12 38 13 08 . . . . . 13 38 14 08 14 38 15 08 15 38 16 08 16 38 17 08
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 06 49 . 07 49 08 19 08 49 . 09 19 09 49 10 19 10 49 11 19 11 49 12 19 12 49 13 19 . 13 49 14 19 14 49 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 19
London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 07 05 . . . . . 08 05 08 35 09 05 . . . . . 09 35 10 05 10 35 11 05 11 35 12 05 12 35 13 05 13 35 . . . . . 14 05 14 35 15 05 15 35 16 05 16 35 17 05 17 35

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d . . . . . . . . . . 17 30 . . . . . 18 30 . . . . . 19 50 20 50 21 50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 17 05 . 17 35 18 05 18 35 19 05 20 05 21 05 22 05 23 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 09 . . . . . 17 39 18 09 18 39 19 09 20 09 21 09 22 09 23 24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 17 13 . 17 43 18 13 18 43 19 13 20 13 21 13 22 13 23 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 17 19 . . . . . 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 20 19 21 19 22 19 23 34 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 17 26 . 17 56 18 26 18 56 19 26 20 26 21 26 22 26 23a43 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 17 30 . . . . . 18 00 18 30 19 00 19 30 20 30 21 30 22 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 17 33 . 18 03 18 33 19 03 19 33 20 33 21 33 22 33 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 17 38 . . . . . 18 08 18 38 19 08 19 38 20 38 21 38 22 38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 17 49 . 18 19 18 49 19 19 19 49 20 49 21 49 22 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 18 05 . . . . . 18 35 19 05 19 35 20 05 21 05 22 05 23 05 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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§ London Underground Limited (Metropolitan Line) 
services operate between Harrow-on-the-Hill, 
Rickmansworth, Chorleywood, Chalfont & 
Latimer and Amersham

Table 114R Saturdays

Aylesbury and Amersham - London
31 October to 12 December

Network Diagram - see first page of Table 114

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 06 12 . . . . . 07 12 . . . . . 08 12 . . . . . . . . . . 09 12 . . . . . 10 12 . . . . . . . . . . 11 12 . . . . . 12 12 . . . . . . . . . . 13 12 . . . . . 14 12 . . . . . . . . . . 15 12 . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 06 1706 4707 1707 4708 17 . 08 4709 1709 4710 17 . 10 4711 1711 4712 1712 47 . 13 1713 4714 1714 47 . 15 1715 47
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 06 2106 5107 2107 5108 21 . . . . . 08 5109 2109 5110 21 . . . . . 10 5111 2111 5112 2112 51 . . . . . 13 2113 5114 2114 51 . . . . . 15 2115 51
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 06 2506 5507 2507 5508 25 . 08 5509 2509 5510 25 . 10 5511 2511 5512 2512 55 . 13 2513 5514 2514 55 . 15 2515 55
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 06 3107 0107 3108 0108 31 . . . . . 09 0109 3110 0110 31 . . . . . 11 0111 3112 0112 3113 01 . . . . . 13 3114 0114 3115 01 . . . . . 15 3116 01
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 06 3807 0807 3808 0808 38 . 09 0809 3810 0810 38 . 11 0811 3812 0812 3813 08 . 13 3814 0814 3815 08 . 15 3816 08
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 06 4207 1207 4208 1208 42 . . . . . 09 1209 4210 1210 42 . . . . . 11 1211 4212 1212 4213 12 . . . . . 13 4214 1214 4215 12 . . . . . 15 4216 12
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 06 4707 1707 4708 1708 47 . 09 1709 4710 1710 47 . 11 1711 4712 1712 4713 17 . 13 4714 1714 4715 17 . 15 4716 17
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 06 5307 2307 5308 2308 53 . . . . . 09 2309 5310 2310 53 . . . . . 11 2311 5312 2312 5313 23 . . . . . 13 5314 2314 5315 23 . . . . . 15 5316 23
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 07 0407 3408 0408 3409 04 . 09 34 10 0410 3411 04 . 11 3412 0412 3413 0413 34 . 14 0414 3415 0415 34 . 16 0416 34
London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 07 2007 5008 2008 5009 20 . . . . . 09 5010 2010 5011 20 . . . . . 11 5012 2012 5013 2013 50 . . . . . 14 1814 5015 2015 50 . . . . . 16 2016 50

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 16 12 . . . . . 17 12 . . . . . . . . . . 18 12 . . . . . 19 12 . . . . . . . . . . 20 12 . . . . . 21 12 . . . . . . . . . . 22 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 16 1716 4717 17 . 17 4718 1718 4719 17 . 19 4720 1720 4721 1721 47 . 22 1723 17 . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 16 2116 5117 21 . . . . . 17 5118 2118 5119 21 . . . . . 19 5120 2120 5121 2121 51 . . . . . 22 2123 21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 16 2516 5517 25 . 17 5518 2518 5519 25 . 19 5520 2520 5521 2521 55 . 22 2523 25 . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 16 3117 0117 31 . . . . . 18 0118 3119 0119 31 . . . . . 20 0120 3121 0121 3122 01 . . . . . 22 3123 31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 16 3817 0817 38 . 18 0818 3819 0819 38 . 20 0820 3821 0821 3822 08 . 22 38 23a41 . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 16 4217 1217 42 . . . . . 18 1218 4219 1219 42 . . . . . 20 1220 4221 1221 4222 12 . . . . . 22 42 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 16 4717 1717 47 . 18 1718 4719 1719 47 . 20 1720 4721 1721 4722 17 . 22 47 . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 16 5317 2317 53 . . . . . 18 2318 5319 2319 53 . . . . . 20 2320 5321 2321 5322 23 . . . . . 22 53 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 17 0417 3418 04 . 18 3419 0419 3420 04 . 20 3421 0421 3422 0422 34 . 23 04 . . . . . . . .

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 17 2017 5018 20 . . . . . 18 5019 2019 5020 20 . . . . . 20 5021 2021 5022 2022 50 . . . . . 23 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sundays

17 May to 18 October

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 07 30 08 30 09 00 09 30 10 00 . . . . . 10 30 11 30 12 30 13 30 14 30 . . . . . 15 30 . . . . . 16 30 . . . . . . . . . . 17 30 . . . . . 18 30 . . . . . 19 30 . . . . . 20 30
Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 07 35 08 35 09 05 09 35 10 05 . 10 35 11 35 12 35 13 35 14 35 15 05 15 35 16 05 16 35 . 17 05 17 35 18 05 18 35 19 05 19 35 20 05 20 35
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 07 39 08 39 09 09 09 39 10 09 . . . . . 10 39 11 39 12 39 13 39 14 39 15 09 15 39 16 09 16 39 . . . . . 17 09 17 39 18 09 18 39 19 09 19 39 20 09 20 39
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 07 43 08 43 09 13 09 43 10 13 . 10 43 11 43 12 43 13 43 14 43 15 13 15 43 16 13 16 43 . 17 13 17 43 18 13 18 43 19 13 19 43 20 13 20 43
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 07 49 08 49 09 19 09 49 10 19 . . . . . 10 49 11 49 12 49 13 49 14 49 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 49 . . . . . 17 19 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 19 49 20 19 20 49
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 07 56 08 56 09 26 09 56 10 26 . 10 56 11 56 12 56 13 56 14 56 15 26 15 56 16 26 16 56 . 17 26 17 56 18 26 18 56 19 26 19 56 20 26 20 56
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 08 00 09 00 09 30 10 00 10 30 . . . . . 11 00 12 00 13 00 14 00 15 00 15 30 16 00 16 30 17 00 . . . . . 17 30 18 00 18 30 19 00 19 30 20 00 20 30 21 00
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 08 03 09 03 09 33 10 03 10 33 . 11 03 12 03 13 03 14 03 15 03 15 33 16 03 16 33 17 03 . 17 33 18 03 18 33 19 03 19 33 20 03 20 33 21 03
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 08 08 09 08 09 38 10 08 10 38 . . . . . 11 08 12 08 13 08 14 08 15 08 15 38 16 08 16 38 17 08 . . . . . 17 38 18 08 18 38 19 08 19 38 20 08 20 38 21 08
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 08 19 09 19 09 49 10 19 10 49 . 11 19 12 19 13 19 14 19 15 19 15 49 16 19 16 49 17 19 . 17 49 18 19 18 49 19 19 19 49 20 19 20 49 21 19
London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 08 35 09 35 10 05 10 35 11 05 . . . . . 11 35 12 35 13 35 14 35 15 35 16 05 16 35 17 05 17 35 . . . . . 18 05 18 35 19 05 19 35 20 05 20 35 21 05 21 35

CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d . . . . . . . . . . 21 30 . . . . . 22 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 21 05 . 21 35 22 05 22 35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 21 09 . . . . . 21 39 22 09 22 39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 21 13 . 21 43 22 13 22 43 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 21 19 . . . . . 21 49 22 19 22 49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 21 26 . 21 56 22a28 22 56 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 21 30 . . . . . 22 00 . . . . . 23 00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 21 33 . 22 03 . 23 03 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 21 38 . . . . . 22 08 . . . . . 23 08 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 21 49 . 22 19 . 23 19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 22 05 . . . . . 22 35 . . . . . 23 35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sundays

25 October to 6 December

CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 08 12 . . . . . 09 12 . . . . . 10 12 . . . . . 11 1212 1213 1214 12 . . . . . . . . . . 15 12 . . . . . 16 12 . . . . . . . . . . 17 12 . . . . . 18 12 . . . . . . . . . . 19 12 . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 08 1708 4709 1709 4710 17 . 11 1712 1713 1714 17 . 14 4715 1715 4716 1716 47 . 17 1717 4718 1718 47 . 19 1719 47
Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 08 2108 5109 2109 5110 21 . . . . . 11 2112 2113 2114 21 . . . . . 14 5115 2115 5116 2116 51 . . . . . 17 2117 5118 2118 51 . . . . . 19 2119 51
Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 08 2508 5509 2509 5510 25 . 11 2512 2513 2514 25 . 14 5515 2515 5516 2516 55 . 17 2517 5518 2518 55 . 19 2519 55
Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 08 3109 0109 3110 0110 31 . . . . . 11 3112 3113 3114 31 . . . . . 15 0115 3116 0116 3117 01 . . . . . 17 3118 0118 3119 01 . . . . . 19 3120 01
Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 08 3809 0809 3810 0810 38 . 11 3812 3813 3814 38 . 15 0815 3816 0816 3817 08 . 17 3818 0818 3819 08 . 19 3820 08
Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 08 4209 1209 4210 1210 42 . . . . . 11 4212 4213 4214 42 . . . . . 15 1215 4216 1216 4217 12 . . . . . 17 4218 1218 4219 12 . . . . . 19 4220 12
Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 08 4709 1709 4710 1710 47 . 11 4712 4713 4714 47 . 15 1715 4716 1716 4717 17 . 17 4718 1718 4719 17 . 19 4720 17
Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 08 5309 2309 5310 2310 53 . . . . . 11 5312 5313 5314 53 . . . . . 15 2315 5316 2316 5317 23 . . . . . 17 5318 2318 5319 23 . . . . . 19 5320 23
Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 09 0409 3410 0410 3411 04 . 12 0413 0414 0415 04 . 15 3416 0416 3417 0417 34 . 18 0418 3419 0419 34 . 20 0420 34
London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 09 2009 4910 2010 5011 20 . . . . . 12 2013 2014 2015 20 . . . . . 15 5016 2016 5017 2017 50 . . . . . 18 2018 5019 2019 50 . . . . . 20 2020 50

CH CH CH CH CH

Aylesbury Vale Parkway  . . . . .   d 20 12 . . . . . 21 12 . . . . . . . . . . 22 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Aylesbury    .       .       .       .        d 20 1720 4721 17 . 21 4722 17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Stoke Mandeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 20 2120 5121 21 . . . . . 21 5122 21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wendover    .       .       .       .        d 20 2520 5521 25 . 21 5522 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Great Missenden . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   d 20 3121 0121 31 . . . . . 22 0122 31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Amersham §      .       .       .    j d 20 3821 0821 38 . 22 08 22a41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chalfont & Latimer § . . . . . . . .  j d 20 4221 1221 42 . . . . . 22 12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chorleywood §    .       .       .    j d 20 4721 1721 47 . 22 17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rickmansworth § . . . . . . . . . . . .  j d 20 5321 2321 53 . . . . . 22 23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harrow-on-the-Hill 3  §       .    j d 21 0421 3422 04 . 22 34 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

London Marylebone 10  . . . .  j a 21 2021 5022 20 . . . . . 22 50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .


